Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SLY	No site bills register	8007			Date - site bills Register			m/06/23		6123	
Company Name:			MRmap		Site:			crmp		2	
Nan	ne of Contractor	And resident to the second second	B. Nare								
Natu	ne of work	cli	ub how		CIA	e soul		John	8	remove	s will
Worl	k done	From	Date			То	Date				
SI. No.	Villa Flat/block no.	C)ty.	Rate		Units	Amou	int		Contractors bill no	
1.	Club hours		1200	80,0	000	SPF	80	000	4		
2.	South side							<u></u>			
3.	debris							-	-		
4.	removeng								-		
5.	work don	0							-		-
6.	(lamptum)									-
7.									_		1
8.		-					-				1
9.											1
10.						-	1				-
Total:			2		CCT	bill requi	80	NOO HYES		NO	-
	equired		S I NO.		G51	om requi	reu	I I I E	•		-
Measurement & ☐ Require estimate sheet: ☐ Not rec					Meas	surement nate sheet	&L	☐ Enc	iosi		
PO/WO no.			required			WO date:	•	1			1
Rema	order: A. D.	41.	. Anm	100	-0-1						1
Keniz	arks: All w	dke	Com	pco	r Col						-
											-
-											-
											-
											1
Appi	roved by Project Mana	Appro	Approved by Design Team			App	proved t	M.D.	1		
Date:			Date:	Date:			Dat	te:			
Sign		Sign:	Sign:			Sig	n:				

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

	Note:	S No.	ESTIMATE SHEET Company Name: Project: Work Description: Contactor Name: Prepared By Date:
	Inwords 1 2	Item Head Clubhouse	E SHEET viame: iption: ame:
	Eighty Thousand Rupees Only. Lumpsum amount fixed for removing of debrish from E Block at GMR ste Work has to be started by 10-05-2023 and finished by 17-05-23.	Item Description Clubhouse debris removal	MRMLLP Gulmohar Residency Clubhouse removing of debrish Bodasu Naresh Ahmed Khan 22-05-2023
3	E Block at GMI 17-05-23.	Quantity Un 1,500.00 sft	
	Rste	Units	
		Rate 80,000.00	Approved by: Ahmed Sign:
		Amount 80,000.00	Ahmed
		Item Head Total	

10/06/23

Company	v Name:	MRMLLP				Approved by:	AL			
Project:		Gulmohar Residency				and the second second second	Ahmed			
Work De	scription:	Clubhouse removing of debrish				Sign:				
Prepared	By	Bodasu Naresh								
Contracto	r Name:	Ahmed Khan								
Date:		22-05-2023								
23:			A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F		
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units		
l	Clubhouse	Clubhouse debris removal	15.00	100.00	1.00	1.00		sft		
							1300,00	311		
		-								
		Total area					1500.00			
		•					1200.00			
		Lumpsum Amount fixed by Anand Mehta Sir for	or the above mer	ntioned wor	k is		80.000/-			
							00,000			
lote:	1	In words: Eighty Thousand Rupees Only.								
iole.	2	Lumpsum amount fixed for removing of debrish from clubhouse at GMR site								
	2	Work has to be started by 10-05-2023 and finis	hed by 17-05-23							

Bill for Labour Charges

Bodasu Naresh Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 14.06.23

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Club house South side debris removing work done

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Club house	
	South side debris removing work done .Total Amount	Rs.32,000/-
	= Rs.80,000/-	
	Work done from date 01.05.23 to date 31.05.2023	

Amount in words: Thirty Two Thousand Rupees Only.

Sign:	
Sign:	

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Bodasu Naresh Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 14-06-2023

In favor of: MRMLLP

Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency Mallapur

Location:

Type of Work: Towards: Club house South side debris removing work done

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
	Brief description of work done: Towards Club house	
	South side debris removing work done . Total Amount	Rs.32,000 /-
	= Rs.80,000/-	
	Work done from date 01.05.23 to date 31.05.2023	

Amount in words: Thirty Two Thousand Rupees Only.

Sign:

Allowance for Consumables

Bodasu Naresh Hyderabad. Mallapur,

Date: 14-06-2022

In favor of: MRMLLP

Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Club house South side debris removing work done Labour Charges

Towards:

_	S No.	Description	Amount
-	1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Club house	
		South side debris removing work done . Total Amount	Rs.16,000/-
_		= Rs.80,000/-	
		Work done from date 01.05.23 to date 31.05.2023	

Amount in words: Sixteen Thousand Rupees Only.

Sign:	